Preterite &amp; Imperfect Conjugation

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Horizontal

4) IMPERFECT: TU SER

5) IMPERFECT: TU ESCUCHAR

6) PRETERITE: YO VIVIR

7) PRETERITE: YO ESCUCHAR

8) PRETERITE: VOSOTROS HABLAR
10) IMPERFECT: USTEDES ESCUCHAR
11) IMPERFECT: VOSOTROS SER
13) PRETERITE: VOSOTROS ESCUCHAR
14) IMPERFECT: NOSOTROS ESCUCHAR
15) PRETERITE: USTED SER
17) IMPERFECT: USTEDES COMER
18) IMPERFECT: TU COMER
19) IMPERFECT: TU CELEBRAR
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Vertical
IMPERFECT: TU VIVIR
PRETERITE: YO SER
IMPERFECT: TU IR
PRETERITE: TU ESCUCHAR
PRETERITE: NOSOTROS ESCUCHAR
PRETERITE: VOSOTROS COMER
PRETERITE: USTEDES ESCUCHAR
IMPERFECT: USTED ESCUCHAR
PRETERITE: USTED ESCUCHAR
IMPERFECT: USTED COMER



SOLUTION

A

E|IR|A]|S

C|O|M

E|S|C|U|C|H]|E

E|S|C|JU|C|H|A|B|A]|N

N

A

E|S|C|JU|C|H|A|B|A]|S

LIA|S|T]|E

E|BJR|A[B|A]S

L

E

E|S|C|JU|IC|H]|A]|S|T|E

Cl|O|M

EIR|A

HIA|B

E|S|C|U|[C|H|A[B|A|M]|O|S




